Micro
Short Range - Ultra Long Life
Night-time illumination for CCTV
Micro LED - Night-time illumination for CCTV
Micro LED
Ultra Long Life
with photocell
Solid State

Micro
Short Range -Ultra Long Life
Agent/DistributorOrdering Information:
Miniflood - Night-time illumination for CCTV
Europe:
Derwent Systems Limited
Derwent House, Colbourne Crescent,
Nelson Park, Cramlington, Northumberland,
Tel: +44 (0) 1670 730187
Fax: +44 (0) 1670 730188
England
NE23 1WB
North America
Canada
4060 McConnell Drive Burnaby
Vancouver, BC V5A 3A8
Tel: +001 604 420 7711
Medium - Angle 30 - Range 10m
Wide
o
- Angle 60 - Range 6m
o
30�
6m
EX12LED.850M 850nm
EX12LED.850W 850nm
EX12LED.940M 940nm
EX12LED.940W 940nm
(includes U-Bracket)
ProductOrder Code
LED
Specification Beam Patterns